• www.lloydsengg.in

CIN: L28900MH1994PLC081235

Date: 22nd August 2024

RS/LLOYDSENGG/BSEL-NSEL/2024/443

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Bigshare Services Private Limited, regarding Loss of Certificates, the details of which are given below:

Folio Number	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate Number	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
0351643	MOHD HASAN BHOPALI	53620	8347885 - 8348156	272
0339178	KALYANI CHENNA	62412	9598990 - 9599261	272
0382862	SHYAM SUNDER NAWANI JH 1 JIWAT NAWANI	8473	1505332 - 1505467	136

We are enclosing herewith the intimation letter which we have received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Bigshare Services Private Limited for your kind information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Yours faithfully,

For LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED (Formerly known as Lloyds Steels Industries Limited)

RAHIMA SHABBIR SHAIKH COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER ACS: 63449

® Registered Office : Plot No. A

: Plot No. A-5/5, MIDC Industrial Area, Murbad, District Thane - 421 401 | +91 2524 222271 | +91 95456 54196

© Corporate Office

: A-2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai – 400 013 | +91 22 6291 8111

‡ Works

: Plot No. A-5/4, A-5/5 & A-6/3, MIDC Industrial Area, Murbad, District Thane - 421 401

: K-3, Additional Murbad Industries Area, Kudavali Village, MIDC Murbad, District Thane - 421 401



Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240820 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0351643

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Tue, Aug 20, 2024 at 7:24

PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	53620	8347885	8348156	0351643	272	MOHD HASAN BHOPALI		

Should you have any gueries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

703878.pdf 29K



Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240821 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0339178

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Wed, Aug 21, 2024 at 7:46 PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	62412	9598990	9599261	0339178	272	KALYANI CHENNA		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.





Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240821 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0382862

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Wed, Aug 21, 2024 at 7:47 PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	8473	1505332	1505467	0382862	136	SHYAM SUNDER NAWANI	JIWAT NAWANI	

Should you have any gueries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



Dup pro

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 14 / 08 /2024

To,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Andheri (E), Mumbai-400059

703878

Ref: Folio no. 0351643

Contact: affanbhopali@gmail.com

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

2 0 AUG 2024

Sign.:

Subject: Request for issue duplicate share certificate. Respected Sir,

This is in response to your letter (mail) dated 14/08/2024 stating that the LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LTD have allotted 272 numbers of shares to me and the share certificate had posted to me in MAY 2016. But the same have not been received by me.

I request you to issue the duplicate share certificate with the following details:

Shareholder's name: MOHD HASAN BHOPALI

Name of the Company	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	Folio No.	No. and Face value of securities held
1. LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LTD	53620	8347885 to 8348156	0351643	No::272 Face Value: 1

Kindly issue me the duplicate share certificate.

Thank you.

Enclosed:

1) ISR-4

2) Self-attested PANK Audhour.

3) Affidavit

4) Indemnity.

Your Faithfully

Mohd Hasan Bhopali

Tuni, 11-08-2024

To Aliya Shaikh, Client co-ordinator, Bigshave services put 17d.

Respected madam,



I'am Chenna Kalyani. I have a conversation with you through mails, regarding my shares of LLOYD STEELS Industries Limited, As you said i didn't receive any certificate of lloyd Industries, as you sent me mail that to send a request letter. Madam Please accept my request and provide me a Duplicate Share Certificate so that i can dematerialise my shares, Fox that am sending my self attested PAN & Aadhar copies and cancelled chequalso ISR-2 form. My folio no: - 0339178 Thank you,

Lloyd Steel Industries

folio:-.0339178

mobile: 9908343439

mail Id:- harsha. Chenna 510 @gmail.com

Your's sincerely,

Chenna Kalyani

Signature! - Ch. Kalyani

The second secon

080820241811

ISE1763/0BJ12L

DATED: 02.08.2024 M/S BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LIMITED UNIT: LLOYDS ENEGINEERING WORKS LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS LLOYDS STEELS INDUSTIES LIMITED) OFFICE NO 56-2,6TH FLOOR, PINNACLE BUSINESS PARK NEXT TO AHURA CENTRE, MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI(EAST), MUMBAI-400093, MAHARASHTRA TEL NO.: 022-62638200 FAX NO. 022- 62638299 E-MAIL ID: investor@bigshareonline.com 20024738 Dear Sirs,

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification

Sub: Furnishing of PAN, KYC DETAILS AND NOMINATION BY HOLDERS OF PHYSICAL **SECURITIES**

704077

SR.NO: 1604

NAME OF THE FIRST HOLDER: SHYAM SUNDER NAWANI NEW ADDRESS: FLAT 12 S/F, DDA KATWARIA SARAI

(QUTAB VIEW APARTMENTS)

HAUZ KHAS, SOUTH DELHI, NEW DELHI-110016

TEL: 9810421900, EMAIL: ss nawani@yahoo.com

(copy of AADHAR CARD 5105 4851 3977 , PAN-CARD AABPN 7362 F enclosed)

NÁME OF THE JOINT HOLDER : ĐÚRU NAWANI

(Copy of AADHAR CARD 3200 2968 1942, PAN CARD AGMPN2620F enclosed) BIGSHARE SERVICES PV1. LTD

NOMINEE: MADHVI NAWANI (DAUGHTER)

(copy of AADHAR CARD 2894 7566 7888 enclosed)

FOLIO NO: 0382862 NUMBER OF SHARES: 136

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS: S.B A/C 113801000104

ICICI BANK, FATEHPURI BRANCH

211, FATEHPURI, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI-110006

RGS/NEFT/IFS CODE: ICIC0001138

(CANCELLED CHEQUE NO 000731 eclosed)

You are hereby requested to update yours records and kindly issue a duplicate copy of physical shares as during shifting I have misplaced the earlier certificate/s.

Thanking you.

Sincerely,

SHYAM SUNDER NAWANI

MUCRY

FLAT 12 S/F, DDA KATWARIA SARAI(QUTAB VIEW APARTMENTS)

HAUZ KHAS, SOUTH DELHI, NEW DELHI-110016

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Subject to Verification

12 1 AUG 2024

Subject to Verification

2 1 AUG 2024

Sign.:

.

1 35

•